
Coach: Mike Hebert
Email: hebert143@aol.com

Phone: (585) 259-0625

2020

Bella Maloney #2

POSITION:   CF  
BATS/THROWS: RIGHT/RIGHT
HIGH SCHOOL: Brockport HS
GPA:
PLAYER EMAIL: maloney.isabella@yahoo.com

PHONE: 585-797-9482

2020

Kenzie O’Keefe #4

POSITION:  PITCHER, OF
BATS/THROWS:  RIGHT/RIGHT
HIGH SCHOOL:  Webster Thomas HS
GPA:  92
PLAYER EMAIL: okeefelt@gmail.com
PHONE: (585) 314-8922

2020

Rachel Koonmen #7

POSITION:  1b
BATS/THROWS:  LEFT/LEFT
HIGH SCHOOL: Fairport HS
GPA: 90
PLAYER EMAIL: skoonmen@frontiernet.net

PHONE:  (585) 491-2082

2022

Isabella Giorgione #8

POSITION:  , Inf, OF, 1b
BATS/THROWS:  RIGHT/RIGHT
HIGH SCHOOL: Webster Thomas HS
GPA:  85 
PLAYER EMAIL: mgiorgione26@yahoo.com

PHONE: (585) 469-4001

2021

Sarah Gorecke  #14

POSITION:  LF
BATS/THROWS:  RIGHT/RIGHT
HIGH SCHOOL: Webster Thomas HS
GPA: 94
PLAYER EMAIL: bgorecke@yahoo.com
PHONE:  (585)787-1063

2020

Grace Walker #22

POSITION: Infield
BATS/THROWS: RIGHT/RIGHT
HIGH SCHOOL: Caledonia Mumford HS
GPA: 92
PLAYER EMAIL: twalker36@rochester.rr.com

PHONE: (585) 233-8756

2021

Samantha Wesley #10

POSITION:  C, Inf
BATS/THROWS:  RIGHT/RIGHT
HIGH SCHOOL:  Webster Thomas HS
GPA:  97
PLAYER EMAIL: sgwesley@gmail.com
PHONE:  (585) 626-5187

Paige Phillips #15

POSITION:  P, 3b, 1b
BATS/THROWS: RIGHT/RIGHT
College:  Elizabethtown College
GPA:  3.97 at Elizabethtown 
PLAYER EMAIL: pphilli17@gmail.com
PHONE:

2021

Tia Brown #24

POSITION:  P, OF
BATS/THROWS: RIGHT/RIGHT
High School: Newark HS
GPA: 90
PLAYER EMAIL:tiabrown101@icloud.com
PHONE: (315) 359-0389

2020

Sarah Russell #11

POSITION:  Inf, OF
BATS/THROWS:  RIGHT/RIGHT
HIGH SCHOOL:  Churchville Chili HS
GPA:  90
PLAYER EMAIL: sjrussell1031@gmail.com

PHONE: (585) 735-5750

2020

Sydney Ignaszak #18

POSITION: 1b, OF
BATS/THROWS:  LEFT/LEFT
HIGH SCHOOL:  Brockport HS
GPA:  96
PLAYER EMAIL:  kepa214@aol.com
PHONE:  585-752-6611

Clare Camblin #42

POSITION:  C
BATS/THROWS: RIGHT/RIGHT
HS:  Newark HS
GPA: 
PLAYER EMAIL:
PHONE: 

For additional team information, 
please visit; www.heberthitting.com

June 5-6 Midlakes    cancelled

June 13-14  Homerun Softball cancelled

June 28  at Greece
7/3-4  Homerun Softball
7/10-11  Horseheads Cancelled

7/17-19  Saugerties
8/1        at Greece
8/8        at Greece NOTES:

Committed to St. Bonaventure Committed to MCC

Playing for Elizabethtown College

Committed to Duquesne University

2020

Committed To GCC

Lexi Wheeler #44

POSITION:  Inf, OF
BATS/THROWS: RIGHT/RIGHT
College:  Monroe Community College
GPA: 3.65 at MCC
PLAYER EMAIL:Alexiawheeler2019@gmail.com
PHONE: (585) 478-5821

Playing for  Monroe Community College2021

Committed to MCC

Committed to Geneseo


	Page 1

